2021 GSSB Festival Schedule

Saturday

Show ring

Outside

Barn 1

Grange Bldg

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Pee Wee

Shepherd's Lead

Fleece Sale
Begins @ 9:30
AM

Su nday Show ring Outside Barn 1 Grange Bldg
8:00 AM
Fleece Sale
Begins @ 9:30
AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

Adult
Showmanship

1:00 PM




