2021 GSSB Festival Schedule

Saturday	Show ring	Outside	Barn 1	Grange Bldg
8:00 AM				
8:30 AM				
9:00 AM	Jacob Show 9-11:00			Fleece Sale
9:30 AM				Begins @ 9:30 AM
10:00 AM				
10:30 AM				
11:00 AM	Hampshire		Sheep shearing	
11:30 AM		Sheep dog herding demonstration		
12:00 PM	Pee Wee			
12:30 PM	Parade of Breeds			
1:00 PM			Sheep shearing	
1:30 PM	Shepherd's Lead	Sheep dog herding demonstration		
2:00 PM	Suffolk Show			
2:30 PM				
3:00 PM	Meat Breeds / Commercial		Sheep shearing	
3:30 PM		Sheep dog herding demonstration		
4:00 PM	Classic			
4:30 PM				
5:00 PM				

Sunday	Show ring	Outside	Barn 1	Grange Bldg
8:00 AM				
	Shetland			
8:30 AM	8:30-10 AM			
9:00 AM				
9:30 AM				Fleece Sale Begins @ 9:30 AM
10:00 AM	Babydoll			
10:30 AM	10-12 pm			
11:00 AM	-		Sheep shearing	
		Sheep dog		
11:30 AM		herding demonstration		
12:00 PM	Parade of Breeds			
12:30 PM				
1:00 PM	Adult Showmanship		Sheep shearing	
1:00 PM		Sheep dog		
1:30 PM		herding demonstration		
2:00 PM	Wool Breeds 2-4PM			
2:30 PM				
			Sheep shearing	
3:00 PM		Sheep dog		
3:30 PM		herding demonstration		
4:00 PM				